
JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 14/04/2013

Poule N° 37
3

Ref Victoire Points Place
0 0

0 0

1 0

10 0

1 1

10 10

Ippon 10
Waza ari 7

Yuko 5
Hantei 1

Hiki wake 0 3 combats

6 combats

Baptiste

KELES

Ervin

2 -- 3

Poule de 4

10 combats

Eric

1 -- 3
3 -- 4
2 -- 4
1 -- 3
1 -- 4

2 -- 3

Poule de 3
1 -- 2 1 -- 2 1 -- 2

3 -- 4

U11, MCATE

3 4 51 2

Nombre de judokas

4

Raick

Nom, PrénomClub

1

2

20

1

JC Grez-Doiceau

Judo Club Haguenau (FRA)

Alin
0 3

1066

5

Judo Team Hermee 3

1012

1113 0

2

1

0

0

0

10

0

2

2 -- 5

2 -- 4
3 -- 5
1 -- 4
2 -- 3
4 -- 5
1 -- 3

1 -- 5

Poule de 5


